THE DATASHEET OF
E3SB8E0000003E
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Package
7SB 12.0000 F 20 A 3 3
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
SB=HC-49SMA
SD=HC-49SMB
XA=HC-49SX1
XB=HC-49SX2
XC=HC-49SX3
XD=HC-49SX4
3SB=HCX-3SB
4SB=HCX-4SB
5FA=HCX-5FA
5SB=HCX-5SB
6FA=HCX-6FA
6SA=HCX-6SA
6SB=HCX-6SB
7SB=HCX-7SB
8FA=HCX-8FA
Nominal
Frequency
(In MHz)
Vibration
Mode
Load
Capacitance
Operating
temperature
Range
Frequency
Tolerance
Frequency
Stability
1= 10ppm
2= 20ppm
3= 30ppm
5= 50ppm
0= 100ppm
X= 5ppm
Y= 15ppm
Z= 25ppm
1= 10ppm
2= 20ppm
3= 30ppm
5= 50ppm
0= 100ppm
X= 5ppm
Y= 15ppm
Z= 25ppm
A=0  to +50
B=0  to +70
C=-10  to +60
D=-10  to +70
E=-20  to +70
M=-40  to +85
N=-40  to +105
R=-55  to +125
S= Others
00=series
10=10pF
32=32pF
(Pls enter the
value of  load
capacitance)
F=AT-Fund
B=BT-Fund
RDT=3
THV=5
Please enter
the nominal
frequency
(7 digitals
include the
decimal)
SMD Crystal Units Part Numbering System
11
 CRYSTAL UNITS
E
Internal
Code
Option
(can be blank)
F
X=Special
F=Lead Free
TAIWAN:
HOSONIC ELECTRONIC CO., LTD.
23-1 LANE 84. CHUN YING ST. SHULIN CHEN.
TAIPEI 23804. TAIWAN
WEB SITE:http://www.hosonic.com.tw
Specifications are subject to change without notice
886-2-86875200
886-2-26816456
:
:
: david@hosonic.com.tw WEB SITE:http://www.hosonic.com.cn
CHINA:
HANGZHOU HOSONIC ELECTRONIC CO., LTD.
NO.242 LIANGBO ROAD. LIANGZHU TOWN.
YUHANG DISTRICT, HANGZHOU, ZHEJIANG, CHINA
(86)-571-88778189
(86)-571-88778857
:
:
: market@hosonic.com.cn
S
M
D
 C
ry
st
a
l U
n
its
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View E3SB8E0000003E on WIN SOURCE
Hosonic Electronic Co., Ltd Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management
Cost Control Management
Shortage Management
Alternative Solution
Excess Inventory Management